Mittellandisches Schwingfest, 28. Mai 2006 in Rieggisberg

Schlussrangliste
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Maurer
Dick

Krebs
Pauli
Burki
Sempach

Zaugg
Zbinden
Klossner
Schmid

Lauper
Haldimann
Waithrich
Buhler
Graber
Haldimann
Sempach

Brigger
Pellet
Fankhauser

ohne Kranz
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Thierstein
Isler

Kohli
Wiedmer
Marti

Klay
Gnégi
Kampf
Luginbahl
Marki
Schafroth
Schenkel
Schiitz
Stettler
Zurbuchen
Haldemann

Bahler
Kampf
Tschiemer
Binggeli
Fankhauser
Graber
Locher
Siegenthaler
Bloch

Liechti

Reto
Christian

Andreas
Christian
Christian
Matthias

Thomas
Stefan
Thomas
Reto

Hansruedi
Martin
Markus
Mario
Willy
Adrian
Adrian

Roger
Hans-Peter
André

Daniel
Daniel
André
Mathias
Stefan

Jean-Philipp
Florian
Alexander
Simon
Thomas
Rolf
Adrian
Urs

Heinz
Christian
Anton

Fritz
Gerhard
Michael
Roland
Hans-Jakob
Bruno
Jakob
Hans
Dominic
Stefan
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Oberwil i. S.
Ammerzwil

Utzigen
Rueggisberg
Eggiwil
Alchenstorf

Eggiwil
Zumholz
Diemtigen
Frutigen

Gasel
Steffisburg
Bolligen
Frutigen
Bolligen

Schwarzenegg
Heimenschwand

Rubigen
Alterswil
Buchen

Oberthal
Diemtigen
Guggisberg
Fankhaus
Oberbitschel

Tramelan
Studen
Sigriswil
Alchenstorf
Sigriswil
Tagertschi
Kirchdorf
Reichenbach
Wangen a.A.
Scheunen
Sigriswil

Walkringen

Heiligenschwenc

Habkern
Courtelary
Trub
Bolligen

Oberdiessbach

Fankhaus
Vinelz
Lauperswil

ML
SL

ML
ML
ET
OA

ET
GA
BO
BO

ML
BO
ML
BO
ML
BO
ET

OA
GA
BO

ET
BO
ML
ET
ML

JB
SL
BO
OA
BO
ML
ML
BO
OA
ML
BO

ET

BO
JB
ET
ML
ET
ET
SL
ET

58.50
57.50

57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00

56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75

56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50

56.25
56.25
56.25

56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00

55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75

55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

(c) W.Wandfluh
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Santschi

Habegger
Lanz
Berger
Kampf

Egli

Reust
Vogel
Zurcher
Berger
Burkhalter
Graber
Burkhalter

Knutti
Zaugg
Burki
Trummer
Zeller
Wittwer

Haldimann
Isler
Graber
Liechti
Tschanz
Koch
Mader
Peter
Urfer

Schmutz
Finger
Imobersteg
Oester
Stucki
Zenger
Bucheli
Gasser
Kocher
Kohler
Pellet
Zbinden
Leuenberger

Gasser
Niederberger
Remund

von Allmen
Zbinden
Fankhauser
Siegenthaler
von Kénel
Zimmermann

Kropf
Schittel
Zurbuchen

Ueli

Heinz
Christian
René
Simon

Marco
Markus
Florian
Fritz
Michael
David
Alfred
Daniel

Stefan
Samuel
Rudolf
Michael
Jonas
René

Markus
David
Bénz
Samuel
Richard
Elmar
Markus
Christian
Simon

Christian
Stefan
Franz
Thomas
Rudolf
Michael
Marco
David
Beat
Rolf
Markus
Reto 1
Thomas

Ueli

Joel
Marcel
Alexander
Reto 2
Jirg
Tobias
Daniel
Marco

Christoph
Martin
Anton
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Aeschi

Fankhaus
Lengnau
Lutzelflih
Sigriswil
Linden
Gurzelen
Roggliswil
Eggiwil
Niederwangen
Obersteckholz
Bolligen

Biel

Weissenburg
Trub
Sumiswald
Frutigen
Sigriswil
Oberbalm
Steffisburg
Diemtigen
Bolligen
Ruderswil
Eriz
Saanen

Schwarzenburg

Zollikofen
Gerzensee

Dudingen
Minsingen
Zweisimmen
Adelboden
Eggiwil
Habkern
Biren a. A.
Belp

Arch

Worb
Rechthalten
Mamishaus
Burgistein

Eggiwil
Plaffeien
Allenliften
Utzigen
Mittelhausern
Buchen
Bigenthal
Reichenbach
Niedermuhlern

Willadingen
Oberthal
Oberhofen

BO

ET
SL
ET
BO

ET
ML
OA
ET
ML
OA
ML
SL

BO
ET
ET
BO
BO
ML

BO
BO
ML
ET
BO
BO
ML
ML
ML

GA
ML
BO
BO
ET
BO
ML
ML
SL
ET
GA
ML
ML

ET
GA
ML
ML
ML
BO
ET
BO
ML

OA
ET
ML

55.50

55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75

54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50

54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25

54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

53.75
53.75
53.75

(c) W.Wandfluh
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22 a

23 a

24 a

25

26

27
28 a

29 a

Gilgen
Riesen

Rolli
Leuenberger
Wyss
Nydegger

Kappeler
Scheidegger
Zbinden
Liechti
Mdllener
Steffen

Gehrig
Lehmann

Glnter
Heeb
Lehmann
Bieri
Graber
Mathys
Buri
Reichmuth
Zwahlen

Leuenberger

Rolli
Withrich

Liechti
Gerber

Boos
Joss
Ulmann

Hirsiger
Brunner
Siegenthaler

Mader
Rebsamen
Strebel

Hausler

Pierre
Julian
Martin
Michael
Manfred
Michael

Ruedi
Marcel
Adrian
Peter
Armin
Bernhard

Samuel
Ueli

Vincent
Thierry
Samuel

Ueli
Daniel
Simon
Sven
Markus
Marco

Beat

Stefan
Adrian

Stefan
Marco

Kevin
Raphael
David

Simon
Marcel
Adrian

Christian
Jérome
André

Heinz
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Tavannes
Mamishaus

Niedermuhlern

Eggiwil
Diemtigen
Oberschrot

Reutigen
Madiswil
Riffenmatt
Steffisburg
Gstaad
Langnau

Burgdorf
Hinterfultigen

Gadmen
Port
Hinterfultigen

Unterseen
Stettlen
Hagneck
Biel
Wabern
Mamishaus

Tavannes

Niedermuhlern
Ruschegg-Gamkt

Ostermundigen

Gumligen

Vorderfultigen
Uebeschi
Bern

Belp
Ruegsbach
Muhledorf

Schwarzenburg

Tavannes

Herzogenbuchse

Sumiswald

JB
ML
ML
ET
BO
GA

BO
OA
ML
ML
BO
ET

ET
ML

BO
SL
ML

BO
ML
SL
ML
ML
ML

JB

ML
ML

ML
ML

ML
ML
ML

ML
ET
ML

ML
JB
OA

ET

53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75

53.50
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.50

53.00
53.00

52.75
52.75
52.75

52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50

35.00

34.75
34.75

34.50
34.50

34.25
34.25
34.25

34.00
27.75
9.00

8.50
8.50
8.50

0.00

(c) W.Wandfluh



